KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL October 2008 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed WELL COMPLETION FORM

RECEIVED

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 32198	API No. 15 - 093-21806-0000
Name: PETROSANTANDER (USA) INC	Spot Description:
Address 1: 6363 WOODWAY DR SUITE 350	SW _SE _SE Sec. 12 _ Twp. 21 _S. R. 35 East ✓ West
Address 2:	
City: HOUSTON State: TX zip: 77057 +	950 Feet from 🕢 East / 🗌 West Line of Section
Contact Person: _LILIANA HERNANDEZ	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (713) 784-8700	□ne □nw ☑se □sw
CONTRACTOR: License # 5382	County: KEARNY
Name: CHEYENNE DRILLING	Lease Name: CHRISTABELLE (MORROW) UNIT Well #: LINVILLE 2
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name: CHRISTABELLE
Purchaser:	Producing Formation: MORROW
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 3071' Kelly Bushing: 3082'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4996' Plug Back Total Depth: 4981'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at:Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 2015' Feet
Dry Other(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:2015'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 450 sx crnt.
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 12000 ppm Fluid volume: 1134 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: EVAPORATION
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
07/27/2007 08/05/2007 08/07/07	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if re	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information equested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidence of the confi
are complete and/correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature: Julium Julium 13	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: SENIOR ENGINEER Date: 07/02/2009	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 13 day of 300	, \ If Denied, Yes Date:
	Wireline Log Received
20 <u>09</u> .	CHRISTINA RIVAS Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI
	ary Public. State of Texas ly Commission Expires
Date Commission Expires:	April 05, 2013

Side Two

Operator Name: PETF	ROSANTANDE	ER (USA) INC				(MORROW) UNIT	Well #: LIN	VILLE 2
Sec. 12 Twp. 21			County:	KEAI	RNY			
NSTRUCTIONS: Show ime tool open and close ecovery, and flow rates surveyed. Attach final ge	d, flowing and shut if gas to surface te	t-in pressures, whethe st, along with final cha	er shut-in press	sure reac	hed static level,	hydrostatic pressu	ires, bottom h	ole temperature, fluid
Orill Stem Tests Taken		☐ Yes 📝 No		√Lo	g Formatio	n (Top), Depth and	l Datum	☐ Sample
(Attach Additional She) Samples Sent to Geolog		☐ Yes ☑ No		Name Heeb			Top 3603'	Datum - 521'
Cores Taken		✓ Yes No		Lans	-		3998'	- 916
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		▼ le3		Marm			4463'	-1381'
ist All E. Logs Run:					okee Sh		4605'	-1523' -1740'
DUAL INDUCTION LOG	DOSITY LOC			1	ow Sh		4822' 4862'	-1740 -1780'
DUAL COMPENSATED POI MICRORESISTIVITY LOG BOREHOLE COMPENSATE	ED SONIC LOG			ļ	ow Sd issippi		4882'	-1800'
COMPUTER PROCESSED	INTERPRETATION	CASI	NG RECORD	✓ Ne				
		Report all strings				tion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE		8-5/8"	24#		506'	LITE/COMMON	175/125	3%cc/3%cc
PRODUCTION		5-1/2"	15.5#		4994.29'	ASC	275	
		ADDITIO	NAL CEMENTII	NG / SQU	EEZE RECORD)		
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	#Sacks Used Ty			ercent Additives	5
Protect Casing Plug Back TD								
Plug Off Zone								
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge I Footage of Each Interval				acture, Shot, Cement Amount and Kind of Ma		rd Depth
8 4	1862' - 4890'				Acid Job	: 1000 gal 1	5% MCA	
					Flush 12	60 gal 3% k	CL	
							K	ANSAS CORPORATION COMM
								JUL 17 2009
						1		RECEIVE
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 2-7/8"	Set At: 4891.04'	Packer A	it:	Liner Run:	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed Pr 01/16/2008	roduction, SWD or En	hr. Producing	Method:	Flowing	g 🗹 Pump	ing Gas Lif	t Ott	ner (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 1	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wat	er 6 10	Bbls. C	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity 1.4
DISPOSITION	N OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTI	ION INTERVAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.			ommingled 48	62' - 4890'	
(If vented, Subm		Other (Specify	_ ,					

July 13th 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission, Conservation Division - Licensing Department, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

Attn. **Marjorie Marcotte**

RE:

API Well No. 15-093-21806-00-00

CHRISTABELLE (MORROW) UNIT LINVILLE 2

SWSESE, 12-21S-35W **KEARNY COUNTY, KANSAS**

Dear Sir,

We are sending Well Completion Form (ACO-1) corrected.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Regards,

PetroSantander, Inc. 6363 Woodway Drive, Ste. 350 Houston, TX 77057

Phone: 713-784-8700 Fax:

713-780-9550

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 17 2009 RECEIVED



Address 2: _

City: HOUSTON

Wellsite Geologist:

Purchaser: __

Address 1: 6363 WOODWAY DR SUITE 350

Contact Person: LILIANA HERNANDEZ

Name: CHEYENNE DRILLING

PETROSANTANDER (USA) INC

State: TX Zip: 77057 + _____

OPERATOR: License # 32198

Phone: (713) 784-8700 CONTRACTOR: License # 5382

Designate Type of Completion:

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

	API No. 15 - U93-21806-0200	- fin
) INC	Spot Description:	- Mi
350	SW _SE _SE Sec. 12 _ Twp. 21 _S. R. 35 E	ast ✓ West
	Feet from	e of Section
77057_+	950 Feet from 🕡 East / 🗌 West Lin	
	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:	
	□NE □NW ☑SE □SW	
	County: KEARNY	
RECEIVED	Lease Name: CHRISTABELLE (MORROW) UNIT Well #: LIN	VILLE 2
JUL 0 6 2009	Field Name: CHRISTABELLE	
JOF 0 0 5003	Producing Formation: MORROW	
KCC WICHITA	Elevation: Ground: 3071' Kelly Bushing: 3082	The second secon
_Workover	Total Depth: 4996' Plug Back Total Depth: 4981'	
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 506'	
	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No	
	If yes, show depth set: 2015'	Feet
	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 2015'	
, Cathodic, etc.)	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 450	
	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)	
Depth:	Chloride content: 12000 ppm Fluid volume: 1134	bbls
nrConv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: <u>EVAPORATION</u>	
ack Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:	
	Operator Name:	
	Lease Name: License No.:	
08/07/07	Quarter Sec TwpS. R E	ast 🗌 West
ompletion Date or	County: Docket No.:	
ecompletion Date		
	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078	
•	nversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Ir sested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for	
eline logs and geologist wel	report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I wells. Submit CP-111 for	n with all temporarily abandoned wells.	
promulgated to regulate th	e oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the stater	nents herein
	8	·
emais	KCC Office Use ONLY	
9: 07/02/2009) 1/	
Coulis	Letter of Confidentiality Received	
or Jump	If Denied, Yes Date:	
V	Wireline Log Received	
CHRIST CHRIST	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPOR	RATION COMMISSION
Notary Put		1

New Well Re-Entry Workove	Total Depth: 4996' Plug Back Total Depth: 4981'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at:Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 2015' Feet
Dry Other(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic,	of all of Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 450 sx cmt.
Operator:	`
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr	
Plug Back: Plug Back Total	Denth
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
07/27/2007 08/05/2007 08/07/	/07 Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Recompletion Date	
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	on, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information if 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenand geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST ubmit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgare complete and correction the best of my knowledge	ated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature: Filmum Jem	and I
Title: SENIOR ENGINEER Date: 07/02	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of	f Denied, Yes Date:
20 09 / 1- 11-	Wireline Log Received
/ W. Achan Wala	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
Notary Public:	CHRISTINA RIVAS UIC Distribution Notary Public, State of Texas
Date Commission Expires:	My Commission Expires April 05, 2013 JUL 17 2009
	1,411101,2010
	RECEIVED

	ير	Mic	roy es	isti	vity	log	Boreh Sonic	e le Comper Los VILLE 2
, f æ		0 00	side	ρ	nf.e.ss4	ed Into-	metriti-	- o
operator Name: PET	TROSANTAND	ER (USA) INC	Lease N	Name: Ci	HRISTABELLE	(MORROW) UNI	Well# LIN	NVILLE 2
ec. 12 Twp. 21	1 _{S. R.} 35	☐ East 🗸 West	County:	KEAI	RNY			
me tool open and clo	sed, flowing and sho es if gas to surface to	nd base of formations pe ut-in pressures, whether est, along with final chart report.	shut-in press	sure reac	hed static leve	l, hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom l	hole temperature, fluid
rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		☐ Yes ✓ No		✓Lo	g Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	☐ Sample
amples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	☐ Yes ☑ No		Name Heeb			Top 3603'	Datum - 521 '
ores Taken	-g.uuuu,	✓ Yes No		Lansi			3998'	- 916
lectric Log Run	•	Yes No	7	Marm	•		4463'	-1381'
(Submit Copy)	~ • • • • • •				okee Sh		4605'	-1523'
ist All E. Logs Run:	Dury Inc	uction log	1		ow Sh		4822'	-1740'
in the second se	派员于到	TIFE TS CALE	- say	- Worre	ow Sd⊸ -	THE STATE OF STREET	4862'	1780'
2		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		Missi	ssippi		4882'	-1800'
		•	RECORD		v Used	;		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Report all strings set Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	jht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE		8-5/8"	24#		506'	LITE/COMMO	175/125	3%cc/3%cc
PRODUCTION	J	5-1/2"	15.5#		4994.29'	ASC	275	
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTIN	ıg / squi	EEZE RECORI)		
Purpose: —— Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	e of Cement #Sacks Used			Type and	Percent Additives	5
Protect Casing Plug Back TD								
Plug Off Zone								
	DEDECODATI	ON RECORD - Bridge Plui	* 		Acid F	acture, Shot, Cemer	at Saucozo Dozz	rd
Shots Per Foot		Footage of Each Interval Pe	rforated Q			Amount and Kind of M		Depth
3	4862' - 4890				Acid Job	: 1000 gal	15% MCA	
		KCC W	ICHIIA		Flush 1260 gal 3% KCL			
'	ান ১৮-১ - , খ র	and the second of the second o	~		. The second of	_		CANSAS CORPORATION COM
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						JUL 17 200
UBING RECORD:	Size: 2-7/8"	Set At: 4891.04'	Packer At:	:	Liner Run:	Yes 🗸 No)	RECEIVE
Pate of First, Resumed F		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	Flowing	· 🗸 Pump			ier (Explain)
stimated Production		Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Water	· E		Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Per 24 Hours	1	\mathcal{D}		10) 		Ø	1.14
DISPOSITIO	N OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLE1	TION:		PRODUCTION	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.	Dually (Comp. 🔲 Co	mmingled 48	362' - 4890'	

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.)

Other (Specify)

ALLIEL CEMENTING CJ., INC.

28914

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

PRINTED NAME

8-5-0							
DATE	7 SEC /2	TWP.	RANGE STOWN	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE LEASE		7		ENd 1000-25-		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW			BOCKLON / /			KEARNEY	15
CONTRACTOR	che	YENDUS	DRIG. R.L.	OWNER	5,9,00 8_		
TYPE OF JOB	PRILL	Frail Si	KING TOP	CFO CF "			
	7.7.000	7 1		7			
HOLE SIZE		T.D.	4997	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	572	Z DEP	TH 49932				
TUBING SIZE		DEP	TH	450 50	5 1/4 / 1/4 - 1/4 "	1/6-551	7/
DRILL PIPE		DEP	TH			-	
TOOL /	-60 700		-0.				
PRES. MAX			IMUM				ů.
	·			COMMON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_@	
MEAS. LINE	······································		E JOINT 20, 9			@	
CEMENT LEFT	JN CSG.		70 92	GEL _		@	
PERFS.				CHLORIDE _		@ *	
DISPLACEMEN	TV	1/5	15 B	ASC	,	@	
	FOL	IPMENT			450 30		5062
	EQU	TEMEN I		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		@	- C/ @Z - Y
<u>/ </u>				· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER	TERRY		:	@	
# 422	HELPER		Up YNE	- 1/2-58	A1 /12 1	@ 2 =	226
BULK TRUCK	11201 010					_ @	,
	חמונות			·		@	
# 394	DRIVER	- 2	JUNUE -			@	
BULK TRUCK						@	
#	DRIVER	<u> </u>		- HANDLING_	485 SK3	@ /20	9215
					14 DERSK/ ATE		
	****			MILEAGE	14 OXX DAY ATS		30555
	REN	MARKS:				TOTAL	96253
MIX 105	Ks MOU	150 Hol					
	50 P. A				OFFI	~~	
		LIFE	" The FB-500	• /	SERVI	CE	
		A DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	1 / Mr. 1 / May 2 / Mr.				
		J' 4 /	50 MACK 48			2019	
13815 601			ANDOSEN AN	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE		955 %
THOO DEST.		100/	10580	EXTRA FOOT			<u></u>
- A Color Color	21-0,					(i)	
(EMENT	STO T	LAKCH	12475				
CEMENT	STO.	LIKCU	1+45	MILEAGE	70 M.I.	@	NIC
CEMENT.	SED.			MILEAGE	70 mz	@	NIC
CEMENT	150 250		THANK YOU	MILEAGE	70 mz	@ 	NIC
CEMENT	ded	,,,,,	THANK YOU	MILEAGE	70 mz	@	NIC
CEMENT	ded	,,,,,	THANK YOU	MILEAGE	70 mz	@ 	NIC
CEMENT CHARGE TO: _	ded	,,,,,	THANK YOU	MILEAGE	70 mz	@	ليفير
CEMENT	ded	,,,,,	THANK YOU	MILEAGE	70 mz	@	955 %
CEMENT CHARGE TO: _	Azd Petrosa	nstayed E	THANK YOU	MILEAGE	70 mz	@	ليفير
CEMENT CHARGE TO: _	Azd Petrosa	nstayed E	THANK YOU	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@@@	955 E
CEMENT CHARGE TO: _	Azd Petrosa	nstayed E	THANK YOU	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 mz	@@@	955 E
CEMENT CHARGE TO: _	Azd Petrosa	nstayed E	THANK YOU	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@@@	955 E
CEMENT CHARGE TO: _	Azd Petrosa	nstayed E	THANK YOU	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@@	955 %
CEMENT CHARGE TO: _	Azd Petrosa	nstayed E	THANK YOU	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY	Azd Artrosa STA	NTANDE	THANK YOU	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@	955 T
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme	Azd Azd STA	NTAY JOBE	THANK YOU R USA ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme	Azd Azd STA	NTAY JOSE	THANK YOU R USA ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby	Ard STA onting Co., In requested to	ATE are rent ceme	THANK YOU RUSA ZIP ating equipment	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem	ATA STA enting Co., In requested to the tenter and he	TEnc.	ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme	STA STA enting Co., In requested to the tenter and he work as is 1	ATE ic. rent ceme elper to assisted. The	ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact	enting Co., In requested to the work as is I tion and sup-	nc. rent ceme elper to assisted. The ervision of	ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact	enting Co., In requested to the work as is I tion and sup-	nc. rent ceme elper to assisted. The ervision of	ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	STA State Stat	nc. rent ceme elper to assisted. The ervision of aderstand the	ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	70 18.5	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact	STA State Stat	nc. rent ceme elper to assisted. The ervision of aderstand the	ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	STA State Stat	nc. rent ceme elper to assisted. The ervision of aderstand the	ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	STA State Stat	nc. rent ceme elper to assisted. The ervision of aderstand the	ZIP	D TAXTOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	© @ O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	STA State Stat	nc. rent ceme elper to assisted. The ervision of aderstand the	ZIP	MILEAGE MANIFOLD TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	© @ O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	955 %
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	STA State Stat	nc. rent ceme elper to assisted. The ervision of aderstand the	ZIP	D TAXTOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	© @ O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	955 %

28913

ALLIEL CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

0-5-07 SEC. TWP. RANGE DATE 12 215 35W			OAK	101
	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION		JOB FINISH
LEASE WELL# 2 LOCATION FRIEN	d 1000-25-		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			KEADNET	
CONTRACTOR CLEVENNE DRUG. RIGHT	OWNER.	SAME		
TYPE OF JOB PROJUCTION STRING Bottom S				
HOLE SIZE 7% T.D. 4997 CASING SIZE 5% DEPTH 4997. 29	CEMENT			
THE TOTAL COURSE		DERED <u>275</u>	5x3 195C	10% 5011
DRILL PIPE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	5 GE JONE	FE 2/2681	20F/6 F/-	160
TOOL D-V DEPTH 2015		AL WER		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON			
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20.93			@ @	<u> </u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20.93	GEL	55x3	@ <u>/6</u>	8325
PERFS.	CHLORIDE_		@	
DISPLACEMENT TO ECKSWATER NEEDS much	ASC <u>275</u>	5 K3	@ 14 20	4097 5
EQUIPMENT 101-41 118 BSZ	SAI+ 26	5,4%	@ 19 29	499 2
	yen y		@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER TERRY # 42 HELPER WAYNS	COL/SOMETE	1375	@ 3,70	462 3
# 7 - HELPER WAYNE BULK TRUCK	F1-160	128 #	@ 15 65	1363 =
# 394 DRIVER LONNER			_ @	
BULK TRUCK	WFR-2	500 6A/	@ /	500
# 218 DRIVER LARENS		-3	_@	
	HANDLING_		@ /90	6 45 40
REMARKS:	MILEAGE 2	PELSKI	NE/S	2305 80
			TOTAL	10506 -
	\$			
1756 10% SAIT 5 45/500EHE 22681		SERVIO	CE .	N.,
	T			
Mudi PLUL didn'T LAND.	DEPTH OF JOB		4993.29	
MADE FRONT HELD. DROP BOMB	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1750 4
What 10 MEN OPEN D-UTBOL CIRC.	EXTRA FOOTA		_ @	
2 Miles	MILEAGE	70 MIX	@ 6 2	420 2
	MANIFOLD	PENTAL	<u> </u>	I'm a gover
		1201771	@	100 1
CHARGE TO: PETROSANTANDER USA"				
	• • •			
				سکلایا
TREET			TOTAL _	2270€
TREETSTATEZIP				2270 E
	51/2" PI	LUG & FLOAT	EOUIPMENT	2270 €
	5/2 PI	UG & FLOAT	EOUIPMENT	(fu
	1- AFU 1	POAT Shot	EQUIPMENT	470 8
	1- AFU 1	NOAT ShOP	EQUIPMENT @_56 %	470° 300° 4
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	L- CENTR	NOAT ShOP	EQUIPMENT @ 56 %	470°E 300°0 330°E
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	L- CENTR	POAT Shot ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /65 %	470° 300° 4
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	L- CENTR	POAT Show ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 47 @ /65 7	470°E 300°0 330°E
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or ontractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	L- CENTR	POAT Show ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /& 7	470 % 300 % 330 % 4000 %
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or ontractor to do work as is listed. The above work was one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	L- CENTR	POAT Show ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /& 7	470 % 300 % 330 % 4000 %
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND—	1- AFU 1 6- CENTR 2- BASK 1- D-U	POAT Show ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /65 % @ @	470 % 300 % 330 % 4000 %
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or ontractor to do work as is listed. The above work was one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	L- CENTR	POAT Show ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /& 7	470 % 300 % 330 % 4000 %
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND—	1- AFU 1 6- CENTR 2- BASK 1- D-U	POAT Shot ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /& 7	470 % 300 % 330 % 4000 %
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND—	TAXTOTAL CHARGE	POAT Shot ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /64 = 0 @ O	470° = 300° = 330° = 4000° = 5100° = 5
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND—	1- AFU 1 6- CENTR 2- BASK 1- D-U	POAT Shot ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /64 = 0 @ O	470 % 300 % 330 % 4000 %
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND—	TAX TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT	POAT Shot ALEZERS ETS TOOL	EQUIPMENT @ 56 % @ /64 = 0 @ O	470° = 300° = 330° = 4000° = 5100° = 5